

24.11.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Dhruv Chawla, Ld. counsel for applicant.
Sh. Akshit Maggo, Ld. counsel for respondent no. 2.

Copy of Trust Deed alongwith list of trustee has been filed on behalf of respondent no. 2 on 21.11.2025.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for further proceedings on 20.12.2025.

(Reader)
24.11.2025